Jun 27 2024 (19:11) India Rail Info

Madgaon - Ernakulam Weekly SF Express/10215 - SF - NR
KAWR/Karwar to SRR/Shoranur Junction
9h 45m - 562 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MAO |Madgaon junction 21:00 1T 0 62 |9 KR
2 KAWR |Karwar 21:58 22:00 2m |1 |1 60 |57 [11 |KR
3 [BTJL |Bhatkal 23:56 23:58 2m (1 |1 170 |76 |21 [KR
4 |UD Udupi 01:02 01:04 2m |1 |2 |251 |32 |16 |KR
5 MAJN |Mangaluru Junction 03:00 03:05 5m |1,2 |2 313 |73 |8 |SR
(Mangalore&
6 KGQ |Kasaragod 03:44 03:45 Tm |1 |2 360 |77 |9 SR
7 CAN |Kannur (Cannanore) 04:52 04:55 3m |3 |2 |446 (74 |12 |[SR
8 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) {06:07 06:10 3m (1 |2 535 |63 |4 SR
9 |[TIR Tirur 06:49 06:50 im |3 |2 |577 |49 |9 |[SR
10 |SRR ([Shoranur Junction 07:45 07:50 5m |6 |2 622 |57 |29 |SR
11 |TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 08:25 08:28 3m (1 |2 655 |63 |3 SR
12 |AWY  |Aluva (Alwaye) 09:20 09:22 2m |1 (2 |709 |12 |14 |SR
13 |ERS Ernakulam Junction 11:00 3 |2 729 |- 1 SR
(South)

Jun 27 2024 (19:11) https://indiarailinfo.com




